
No. 名前 タイム 順位

605 塩川 崇 0:21:18 1

606 珠久 真仁 0:23:09 2

601 大野 悟 0:24:39 3

610 三木 友紀 0:25:14 4

604 小磯 康 0:28:28 5

609 松本 淳 0:28:58 6

602 大野 浩司 0:29:49 7

603 小磯 麻樹子 0:32:42 8

611 山下 恵実 0:40:32 9

608 深尾 智子 0:42:24 10

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年9月29日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

704 夏苅竜平 0:43:46 1

701 神田 亮 0:50:27 2

703 田村 将吾 0:53:56 3

702 佐藤 正博 0:58:54 4

706 山口 かな 0:59:24 5

705 森田 健二 1:02:57 6

707 渡邉 郁子 1:19:56 7

708 渡邉 圭次 1:19:57 8

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年9月29日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

304 岡本 学 1:46:09 1

311 宮森 宏和 2:03:20 2

310 中西 則之 2:04:33 3

306 片岡 郁夫 2:13:19 4

305 梶井 美保 2:26:54 5

307 加藤 菜水 2:31:39 6

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年9月29日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

501 三木  友紀＆愛実       0:40:53 1

親子

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年9月29日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

八尾　洋一 0:23:12 0:23:12

安藤 光宏 0:24:04 0:47:16

中村 忠史 0:23:34 1:10:50

加藤 義規 0:20:34 1:31:24

菅谷 幸一 0:22:59 0:22:59

佐藤 賢行 0:22:06 0:45:05

長原 恵美 0:25:08 1:10:13

高田 佑介 0:21:59 1:32:12

塩沢 俊朗 0:26:19 0:26:19

杉山 統 0:24:09 0:50:28

佐藤 佐紀 0:24:25 1:14:53

須賀 大祐 0:22:54 1:37:47

田村 伊佐雄 0:28:01 0:28:01

北原 里美 0:27:03 0:55:04

門西 慶大 0:27:11 1:22:15

鈴木 正章 0:22:15 1:44:30

902 SSRT(チーム田村) 4

大崎冠走会 3

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年9月29日

20kmリレー

903 SSRT(チーム中村) 1

904 SSRT(チーム菅谷) 2

901


